SUMMARY YEARLY REPORT OF PROPERTY TAXES
COLLECTED BY CARMEN P. TURNER, MPA, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY, TEXAS FOR OCTOBER 2020 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2021
I, CARMEN P. TURNER, MPA, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE
AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL PROPERTY TAXES COLLECTED BY ME DURING OCTOBER 2020 THRU SEPTEMBER 2021 SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:

STATE

COUNTY
DRAINAGE

LR & FC

W CJR COLL
FEES-ATTORNEY
FB PKW

KATY ISD
ENCLAVE @ RIVER PARK PID
LAMAR CISD & CED
KENDLETON ISD
FORT BEND ESD #4
FORT BEND ESD #3
FULSHEAR
RICHMOND

FBISD

FBISD INACTIVE & CED INAC

FORT BEND MUD #46
UNL RDS

BEASLEY

ROSENBERG

ARCOLA

ORCHARD
KENDLETON

HARRIS FT BD ESD #100
MEADOWS PLACE
NEEDVILLE

SIMONTON

FT BD WATER SUPPLY#1
FTBDE S D#I
FIBDWCID#2

HC C - STAFFORD
STAFFORD MSD

CITY OF STAFFORD
NEEDVILLE ISD
FTBDESD#2

ESD #5

FTBDMUD# 134-C
FTBDM U D#41
WILLOWFORK DRAINAGE
CINCO MUD #9

CITY OF MISSOURI CITY
HC C - MISSOURICITY
FBC FRESH WATER #2
CINCOMUD # 2
CINCOMUD # 5
CINCOMUD#7

PID#Z ASSESSMENT

CURRENT
PAYMENTS

324,712,028.64
12,799,551.49
1,754,006.90
434,154.51
257,210,269.30
76,160.00
234,758,928.25
9,152,230.77
165,920.08
4,372,669.10
3,844,871.05
535,074,051.91

262729401
127.997.45
11,22,132.31
900,180.38
87,147.78
188,068.36
3,890,621.33
3,162,796.03
760,485.37
171,935.32
3.923,753.59
384,646.48
9,518,003.83
3,106,083.89
34,304,256.39
16,324,223.72
7,187.218.35
5.282,498.90
10,446,326.01
1,408,621 81
7.830,153.32
1.514,448.25
44,793.814.58
6.134,932.05
937,931.72
2.110,033.58
908,191.54

1.888.478.54+ -

735233:327

CURRENT
P&I
1,067,428.49
42,185.22
13,173.07

684,787.29
23533
812,806.04
23,808.90
1,085.64
10,719.51
20,577.95
1,628,969.09

6,987.59
732.69
44.469.13
9,858.60
75528
2,660.57
10,841.87
14,097.21
491094
1,103.36
58,373.00
73439
33.227.16
12,933.06
149,306.42
124,032.71
25,161.62
16,762.33
21.804.30
401833
31.480.08
2.974.41
143,062.91
18,787.27
12,033.29
3,248.89
1.626.25
5.171.01
1.340.16

DELINQUENT DELINQUENT

PAYMENTS P&I
143400045  809,196.94
54,968.75 30,465.19
17.47 .
4927153 11,052.59
3,302,567.06 i
031 0.24
183720705  346252.57
560.00 .
2,950,569.58  735033.85
11,395.61 12,948.34
82.208.88 17,669.18
3,055.87 1,134.56
21,730.34 5,987.74
165,580.47 33,813.43
5021,23030  1,479,707.28
29.256.44 5,497.85
7,179.95 2,243.00
134,807.28 36,652.32
59,525.04 18,891.67
953.83 178.21
19,701.93 9,901.95
731.18 8,743.96
35.879.66 6,186.87
25,019.91 6,389.33
5,506.14 1,280.43
270,465.62 75,642.90
4,997.29 1,622.13
94,542.72 31,177.66
21,957.08 9,324.35
318,571.41 11845028
12.58 36.45
43387359 106,151.82
5,166.24 5,705.94
48,281.18 14,187.39
59,771.60 11,220.16
20,531.31 5,817.04
46,014.03 12,341.86
12,442.35 2,078.08
749.237.66  168,606.82
37.230.09 18,553.22
93.,356.10 27.556.06
13,429 47 1,611.00
966.94 14748
5.053.48 364825
3.570.83 4165667

RENDITION REN PEN

PENALTY
(4,555.89)
(179.71)
(25.66)
(2,364.37)
(2,582.33)
(43.97)
(5.38)
(29.54)
(148.82)
(6,265.34)

(93.99)
(9.97)
(277.42)
(35.27)
(6.63)
(3.16)
(34.71)
(41.36)
(30.68)
(1.50)
(115.72)
(0.09)
(494.18)
(159.38)
(1,948.81)
(294.02)
(74.06)
(40.16)
(44.88)
(7.96)
(97.54)
(10.14)
(717.33)
(103.73)
(34.29)
(36.16)
(15.25)
(6.70)

DISTRIB

YTD TOTAL
328,018,098.63
12,926,990.94
17.47
1,827,478.43
3,736,721.57
0.55
260,076,151.84
76,955.33
239,254,755.39
24,343.95
9,275,873.76
171,190.77
4,411,077.15
4,064,694.08
543,197,693.24

2,668,941.90
138,143.12
11,507,783.62
988,420.42
89,028.47
220,329.65
3,910,903.63
3,218,918.41
796,774.87
179,823.75
4,328,119.39
392,000.20
9,676,457.19
3,150,139.00
34,888,635.69
49.03
16,987,987.82
7,223,178.09
5,361,689.64
10,539,077.19
1,438,980.53
7,919,891.75
1,531,932.95
45,854,004.64
6,209,398.90
1,070,842.88
2,128,286.78
910,916.96

COMMISSION

129,269.92
0.06

1.899,058.15 ¢+ .

740,560.97°

TAX COLLECTION JURISDICTION JURISDICTION

DEPOSITS

32,663.82

1,867.32

15,577.74

12.450.95
28.911.15

DISBURSED

YTD TOTAL
328,018,098.63
12,797,721.02
17.41
1,827.478.43
3,736,721.57
0.55
260,076,151.84
76,955.33
239,254,755.39
24,343 95
9,275,873.76
171,190.77
4,411,077.15
4,064,694.08
543,197,693.24

2,669,001.91
138.143.12
11,507,783.62
988,420.42
89,028 47
220,329.65
3,925,700.45
3,218.918.41
796,774.87
179,823.75
4.328,119.39
392,000.20
9,676,457.19
3,150,139.00
34,921,299.51
48.54
16,987,987.82
7,225,045.41
5,361,689.64
10,539.077.19
1,438,980.53
7,935,469.49
1,531,932.95
45,854,004 .64
6,209,398.90
1,070,842.88
2,128,286.78
923.367.91
1.927,969.30
740,56(.97



PID#4 ASSESSMENT 395,569.31 114.55 2,711.96 167.61 - - 398,563.43 - - 398.,563.43
CITY OF SUGAR LAND 54,353,164.90 146,186.01 274,409.90 85,657.49 (840.07) - 54,858,578.23 - 147,806.08 55,006,384.31
FORT BEND MUD #1 - - - - - - - = 3
ELDRIDGE ROAD MUD - - - - < - = = = «

FORT BEND MUD #134B 10,289,282.14 33,853.11 43,707.88 7,059.42 (46.38) - 10,373,856.17 - - 10,373,856.17
FORT BEND MUD #162 1,828,361.10 2,490.17 13,661.25 3411.02 (0.87) 2 1,847,922.67 . s 1,847,922.67
FORT BEND MUD #155 3,778,310.44 6.731.32 21,085.95 2,793.60 (0.39) 3,808,920.92 - 3,808.920.92
RENDITION PENALTY (INC SL - - i = - 22,131.51 22,131.51 2 < 22,131.51
FIRST COLONY LID #2 1,032.,369.09 1,738.90 11,082.74 1,114.24 (0.20) ; 1,046,304.77 . - 1,046,304.77
NSF CK CHGES & TAX CER 11t 30.250.00 - 10,566.65 z : > 40,816.65 . i 40.816.65
CITY OF KATY 11,003,049.08 21,765.69 251.208.91 24.403.93 (222.89) 2 11,300,204.72 = . 11,300.204.72
FORT BEND ESD #6 547,495.39 3,040.45 21,793 44 3,706.34 (15.08) 3 576,020.54 £ 576,020.54
FORT BEND ESD #8 309,922.15 2,825.58 17,729.06 4,254.08 (4.11) - 334,726.76 . 42.00 334,768.76
FORT BEND LID #14 701,275.75 1,015.82 756.44 123.86 . . 703,171.87 - 703,171.87
FORT BEND LID #12 1,852,339.12 5,011.06 12,394.28 353237 (13.21) . 1,873,263.62 - 1,873.263.62
FORT BEND ESD #7 2,096,066.36 13,373.51 46.104.21 10,975.44 (11.75) 2 2,166,507.77 : . 2,166,507.77
DEFINED AREA #1 886,266.64 27722 . - (2.70) 886,541.16 £ 5 886,541.16
FORT BEND MUD #67 . - (128.23) - . - (128.23) - 12823 -

FORT BEND MUD #68 * : . . . - . - . .

FORT BEND MUD #69 3 . . - . 2 . . . .

FORT BEND MUD #112 = 5 . - 5 £ £ = 8 .

FORT BEND MUD #111 - - 1.00 048 - - 1.48 2 s 1.48
FORT BEND MUD #108 - - (42.00) - . - (42.00) - - (42.00)
FORT BEND MUD #109 . - . 46.62 . - 46.62 - 590.60 637.22
FORT BEND MUD #106 . 2 (45.00) - . . (45.00) . - (45.00)
FORT BEND MUD #117 5 x 593.69 = = - 593.69 : 89.51 683.20
FORT BEND LID #15 10.280.230.75 29.235.75 53,493.60 13,009.16 (37.32) 10,375,931.94 10,375,931.94
FORT BEND LID #19 4.204,687.94 7.082.86 30,687.04 5,828.32 - 4,248,286.16 4,248286.16
FORT BEND MUD #129 2,068,840.13 5.246.11 9,067.93 124867 (0.44) 2,084,402.40 2,084,402.40
TOTAL 1,671,959,830.50  5,348,259.47 18,313,237.30 4,357,569.27  (22,131.51) 22,I31.51  1,699,978,896.54 129,270.47 254,984.23  1,700,104,610.30

(’ TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME, THISl meAY OF 'ht %%oﬂ BY (\5 /Y‘} A m P —TUV‘ Pe - : ‘,v pa( - AMBE V'

S DX NOTARY PUBLC, ‘STATE OF TEXAS
2 Notary 1D #13308037-91§

//l/)f/fQ(’////»;g,f/\ A

NOTARY PUBLIC , STATE OF TEXAS

Expires May 04, 2025 | &

I, ROBERT E STURDIVANT, COUNTY AUDITOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT 1 HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED MONTHLY REPORT OF TAXES
COLLELWXU\ P. TURNER. AX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE COMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STUBS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME CORRECT.

COUNTY AUDITOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

2
'M'wu—'—v



